
魚種別水揚日計表
いわき市漁協 令和2年 7月10日 令和2年 7月10日 令和2年 7月10日～集計期間 1/1頁

0001
0005
0006
0010
0017
0018
0034
0046
0057
0075
0076
0082
0094
0109
0120
0125
0171
0201
0203
0204
0205
0207
0210
0211
0215
0217
0218
0220
0228
0231
0233

ヒラメ
イシガレイ
ﾅﾒﾀｶﾞﾚｲ(ﾊﾞﾊﾞ
ムシガレイ
ｲｼﾓﾁ(ﾆﾍﾞ)
ﾊﾓ(ﾏｱﾅｺﾞ）
ｱｵｼﾀ(ｸﾛｳｼﾉｼﾀ
ﾜﾀﾘｶﾞﾆ(ｶﾞｻﾞﾐ
ﾌｸﾞ(ｼｮｳｻｲﾌｸﾞ
ﾀｺｶﾞﾗ(ﾑﾗｿｲ)
ｲﾅﾀﾞ(ﾌﾞﾘ)
ホッキガイ
ｺﾓﾝｶｽﾍﾞ
コチ(ﾏｺﾞﾁ)
カイヤキ
ホウボウ
ﾏﾀﾞｲ
ｲｹ ヒラメ
ｲｹ ﾏｺｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ ｲｼｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ ﾊﾞﾊﾞｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ スズキ
ｲｹ マダイ
ｲｹ クロダイ
ｲｹ アイナメ
ｲｹ ｷﾂﾈﾒﾊﾞﾙ
ｲｹ ｼﾛﾒﾊﾞﾙ
ｲｹ ﾏｺﾞﾁ
ｲｹ ホウボウ
ｲｹ ｲｾｴﾋﾞ
ｲｹ ｸﾛｿｲ
☆ 消費税 ☆

◆ 合 計 ◆

7
2
1
1
3
7
1
52
1
1
3
5
7
1
21
9
4

121
2
10
1
36
7
6
5
3
2
15
20
2
5

361

3
2
1
1
3
7
1
44
1
1
3
5
7
1
21
9
4

121
2
10
1
36
7
6
5
3
2
15
20
2
5

349

9.40
1.40
1.20
0.50
2.50
40.90
0.50

216.70
1.00
1.00
10.70
175.00
57.60
0.30
59.00
30.30
12.10
256.70
1.90
35.20
1.80
80.90
18.00
12.60
8.90
3.80
1.90
41.00
52.60
8.00
9.40

1,152.80

2,832
340
732
168
460

29,376
50

166,809
250

1,340
4,691
88,517
2,444
135

168,510
13,431
7,504

220,519
4,408
17,747
900

137,178
20,357
8,564
12,416
4,860
1,748
59,992
44,439
6,920
5,748
83,611

1,116,996

180.00
100.00
610.00
335.00
150.00
600.00
100.00
319.00
250.00
1340.00
315.00
500.00
35.00
450.00
1630.00
256.00
359.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
500.00
830.00
600.00
531.00
920.00
930.00
920.00
600.00
403.00
865.00
450.00

ＣＤ 鮮魚名 明細数 箱数量 kg数量 金額 高値
780.00
300.00
610.00
335.00
200.00
900.00
100.00
2520.00
250.00
1340.00
480.00
530.00
70.00
450.00
3170.00
780.00
818.00
1530.00
3440.00
551.00
500.00
2800.00
1400.00
777.00
1610.00
1440.00
920.00
2480.00
1400.00
865.00
790.00

安値


